APERITIF

Campari
Dubonnet
Fernet Branca
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Noilly Prat
Pernod
Pimm’s No. 1

GIN

Beefeater

Gordon’s

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Shangri-La Signature
Heritage Gin

Shangri-La Signature
Heritage Gin (500ml/ Bottle)

VODKA

Absolut

Finlandia
Moskovskaya
Smirnoff Black Label
Smirnoff Red Label
Absolut Citron
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Mandrin
Absolut Peppar
Stolichnaya
Chopin

Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Olmeca
Jose Cuervo Especial

EAUX DEVIE
Framboise Sauvage
Kirsch Vieux
Mirabelle

Poire Williams

HKS

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

110

90
115
115
120

900

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
105
105
120
120

95
95

95
95
95
95

MARC/GRAPPA

Marc Treize Etoiles
Grappa Alexander Platinum

SHERRY

Dry Sack
Harveys Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe

PORT

Dow’s Late Bottled 2009
Cockburn’s 1970
Taylor's 1970

LIQUEUR

Advocaat

Amaretto Disaronno
Apricot Brandy

Baileys Irish Cream
Benedictine DOM
Cointreau

Créme De Cacao Brown
Creme De Cacao White
Créme De Cassis
Creme De Péche
Curacao Blue

De Kuyper 'Kwai Feh Lychee'
Drambuie

Frangelico

Galliano

Get 27 Green

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Lemoncello

Malibu

Midori Melon
Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Peter F. Heering Cherry

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge

HKS

95
95

95
95
95

95
210
310

95

88

100



SCOTCH

Ballantine’s Finest

Dewar’s White Label

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Famous Grouse

J&B Jet

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Ballantine’s 17 Years
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

MALT WHISKY

Glenfarclas 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Highland Park 8 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
The Glenlivet 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Macallan 18 Years
Laphroaig 18 Years
Glenfarclas 25 Years
Macallan 25 Years

BOURBON

Jim Beam White Label
Wild Turkey 8 Years
Jack Daniel’s

HKS

100
95
95
95

100

105

105

105

120

195

230

340

100
100
100
100
100
105
190
210
210
470

95
105
105

CANADIAN & IRISHWHISKY

Canadian Club
John Jameson

95
95

COGNAC

Martell V.S.O.P.
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Martell Cordon Bleu
Courvoisier X.0.
Martell X.O.

Hennessy X.O.

Remy Martin X.O.
Hennessy Paradis Extra
Hine Family Reserve
Remy Martin LAge D'or
Richard Hennessy
Martell L'Or

Remy Martin Louis XIII

ARMAGNAC

Marquis De Caussade V.S.O.P.
Larressingle X.O. Carafe
Larressingle 1986
Larressingle 1979

Comte de Lafitte 1962

CALVADOS

Coeur De Lion
Coeur De Lion 1969

RUM

Havana Club Anejo Blanco
Bacardi Light Dry

Captain Morgan

Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge

HKS

105
105
105
105
190
220
220
220
310
800
650
1,500
1,800
1,800
2,340

105
120
140
165
260

105
205

95
95
95
120



COCKTAIL HKS 95

Lost Horizon

Dark rum, Malibu, orange juice, coconut milk, fresh strawberries, Sprite
Daiquiri Fruit

Rum, lemon juice, fresh fruit, sugar syrup

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, lime cordial, cranberry juice

Dry Martini
French Vermouth, English gin, olive

Screwdriver
Vodka, orange juice

Mai Tai

White rum, dark rum, orange curacao, lemon, orange

and pineapple juice, grenadine syrup

Manhattan Perfect

Canadian whisky, dry and sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar syrup

Salty Dog
Vodka, grapefruit juice

Sea Breeze
Vodka, cranberry and grapefruit juice

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, celery, salt, pepper, Tabasco

Whisky Sour
Whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL 180
Bellini
Champagne, peach liqueur, peach juice

Champagne Cocktail
Champagne, brandy, sugar cube

Kir Royale
Champagne and Creme de Cassis

LONG DRINK 95
Cuba Libre

White rum, lime juice, Coke

Mojito

Rum, mint leaves, fresh lime and lime juice, soda water

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, vodka, white rum, triple sec, lemon juice, Coke

Pimm’s No. 1

Pimm'’s, Sprite

Pina Colada

White rum, Malibu, coconut cream, pineapple juice, fresh milk, sugar syrup

Singapore Sling
Gin, Benedictine Dom, cherry brandy, Angostura bitters,
lemon and pineapple juice, grenadine, soda water

Tom Collins
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda water

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge



Island Ale Hong Kong (Special for ISL) Hong Kong HKS 88
Tsing Tao China 88
Carlsberg Denmark

Heineken Holland

Guinness Ireland

Kirin Japan

Sapporo Japan

Corona Mexico

MINERAL WATER

Ferrarelle, Evian Small bottle 68 Large bottle 98
Perrier Large bottle 98
San Pellegrino Large bottle 98
SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite 78
Schweppes ginger ale, ginger beer, soda, tonic

JUICE

Freshly squeezed apple, carrot, grapefruit, melon, orange, lemon, lime 98
cranberry, pineapple, tomato 98
HOT BEVERAGE

Coffee, Double espresso, cappuccino, caffé latte, hot chocolate 88
espresso 78
SELECTION OF SHANGRI-LATEA 78
English breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Chamomile, Peppermint,

Arbian Nights, Masla Chai

MOCKTAIL 80
Fruit Punch

Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup, Sprite

Gunner
Ginger ale, ginger beer, Angostura bitters

Shirley Temple
Grenadine syrup, lemonade, lemon peel

Virgin Pina Colada
Coconut milk, sugar syrup, fresh milk, pineapple juice

Virgin Daiquiri
Lemon juice, sugar syrup

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, Worchestershire sauce, Tabasco, salt

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge



